
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
429 

44 
402 
548 
597 

4 
281 
580 
234 
326 
357 
385 
214 
415 
712 
801 

15 
7 

28 
748 
110 
520 
475 

82 
306 
568 

77 
785 
616 

23 
125 
104 

38 
724 

Name 
Moritz Ernecker 
Bodie Court 
Casey Karstrom 
Hayden Statt 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Jarno Jansen 
David Cracco 
Robbie Daly 
Denijs Bogdanovs 
Kenzo Ferez 
Finley Pickering 
Jorge Salvador 
L‚o Diss-Fenard 
Blake Ward-Clarke 
Rainers Grasis 
Jack Ljungnér 
Max Lindström 
Easton Graves 
Evan Frost 
Wilhelm Löfgren 
Alfie Herron 
Maxim Zimmerman 
Jan Veselì 
Jamiro Peters 
Jordi Alba 
Joshua Weigert 
Jakub Celej 
Martynas Jasiunas 
Nadav Greenberg 
Muhammad Aqil Putra Nizam 
Georgios Koukaliotis 
Andreas Trakadas 
Ally Semanwagi Kimera 
Jan Hinc 

Nat 
AUT 
AUS 
DEN 
GBR 
GER 
SUI 
ITA 
GBR 
LAT 
FRA 
GBR 
ESP 
FRA 
GBR 
LAT 
SWE 
SWE 
USA 
RSA 
SWE 
IRL 
SVK 
CZE 
GER 
ESP 
BEL 
POL 
LTU 
ISR 
MAS 
GRE 
GRE 
UGA 
POL 

FMN 
FMB 
MA 
DMU 
ACU 
DMSB 
S W I S S M O T O  
FMI 
ACU 
LAMSF 
FFM 
ACU 
RFME 
FFM 
ACU 
LAMSF 
SVEMO 
SVEMO 
AMA 
MSA 
SVEMO 
MCUI 
SMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
RFME 
FMB 
PZM 
LMSF 
IMSF 
MAM 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
FMCU 
PZM 

Make 
GASGAS 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
H U S Q V A R N A  
GASGAS 
H U S Q V A R N A  
KTM 
KTM 
H U S Q V A R N A  
H U S Q V A R N A  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GASGAS 
H U S Q V A R N A  
H U S Q V A R N A  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
H U S Q V A R N A  
H U S Q V A R N A  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
H U S Q V A R N A  
KTM 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
H U S Q V A R N A  
GASGAS 

Best Tm 
2:22.238 
2:25.330 
2:26.268 
2:27.211 
2:27.281 
2:27.769 
2:27.998 
2:28.287 
2:28.321 
2:28.406 
2:28.473 
2:28.779 
2:29.328 
2:29.597 
2:29.755 
2:29.861 
2:30.430 
2:30.885 
2:31.405 
2:31.858 
2:33.765 
2:34.110 
2:35.050 
2:36.506 
2:36.568 
2:43.189 
2:44.983 
2:56.662 
3:03.823 
3:04.582 
3:16.081 
3:26.670 
3:32.132 

Diff 

3.092 
4.030 
4.973 
5.043 
5.531 
5.760 
6.049 
6.083 
6.168 
6.235 
6.541 
7.090 
7.359 
7.517 
7.623 
8.192 
8.647 
9.167 
9.620 

11.527 
11.872 
12.812 
14.268 
14.330 
20.951 
22.745 
34.424 
41.585 
42.344 
53.843 

1:04.432 
1:09.894 

Gap 

3.092 
0.938 
0.943 
0.070 
0.488 
0.229 
0.289 
0.034 
0.085 
0.067 
0.306 
0.549 
0.269 
0.158 
0.106 
0.569 
0.455 
0.520 
0.453 
1.907 
0.345 
0.940 
1.456 
0.062 
6.621 
1.794 

11.679 
7.161 
0.759 

11.499 
10.589 

5.462 

In  L ap  
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
5 
7 
5 
2 
1 
3 
2 
7 
7 
5 
3 
4 
2 
3 
7 
5 
2 
5 
5 
1 
1 
3 
1 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-07-13 14:33:57 

Chief Timekeeper: Martijn Spliethof 
Clerk of the Course: Stefanie van de Meeberg 
FIM Delegate: Andreas Kosbahn 
IMN: 205/01  Publication time is printed time 

Orbits 
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FIM Junior Motocross World Championship 
2. 85cc 

85cc Qualifying Practice Group A 

Qualifying started at 14:09:59 

MSV-NOV Heerde 1,720 km 

2024-07-13 14:10 


